Service 43, Berwick Station to Eastbourne, via Ripe, Hailsham, Polegate and Langney Shops

Adult Single Fare Table. Return fares are one and a half times the Single fare. Child fares (age 5-15) are approximately half the Adult fare including Return fares
ENCTS bus passes are accepted for free travel on this service for journeys commencing after 9.30am Monday to Friday and anytime Saturday, Sunday & Bank Holidays
Discovery tickets for all-day travel on most buses in the area are issued and accepted. (See the Ticketing & Fares section on this website for details)

Eastbourne & Polegate PLUSBUS tickets are accepted for travel on journeys between Horsebridge Mill and Eastbourne & Polegate and Eastbourne

Adult Single_All day_GBP
Berwick Station. (X)

3.20 Chalvington
3.20 Selmeston

3.50
3.50

3.70
5.00
5.70
5.70
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20

3.30
3.20
4.20
5.00
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20

3.00 Alciston

3.50 3.50 Berwick Station (1)

4.20 4.40 4.00 Upper /Lower Dicker

5.20 5.20 5.00 4.60 Hailsham (High Street)

6.10 6.10 5.70 6.20 3.30 Greenleaf Gardens Polegate

6.10 6.10 5.70 6.20 3.30 3.40 Dover Road Polegate

6.20 6.20 6.20 6.20 4.60 3.40 3.40 Stone Cross

6.20 6.20 6.20 6.20 5.20 3.40 3.40 3.40 Langney Shopping Centre
6.20 6.20 6.20 6.20 5.20 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.50 Langney

6.20 6.20 6.20 6.20 5.20 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 Sovereign Centre Eastbourne
6.20 6.20 6.20 6.20 5.20 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 Pier
6.20 6.20 6.20 6.20 5.20 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 Eastbourne



